OF PACES

__—;————"'—""-—-—"—""’" — - LM'W‘ lom. PACE OF o
AME‘IDMENT OF SOLICIT, AﬂONIMODlFlCATlON OF CONTRACT -
i e - B i [ % 7<) : i B
WMM“C"" 1O MO, . LF'FCCTIVC DATE TREGUGITIONPURCHASE REQ. Cl ECT NO. af ;
SIX (6) AFR 08 1994 RFPA No. NRC-33-91-186 dtd. 2/18/94
W’G""" i . 7-A0MlNlSTEﬂ?6m7¢mnmlwﬂ o
5.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission o X R
Jivision of Contracts & Property Management, P-1902 PN \i;—
lashington, DC 20555 ) )
= L___ = oF
Ww«two«mmm.mdwm @ [FA-AENOMEnT SOUCITATION §40
1-NET -
9430 Rockledge Drive, Suite 610 e TN
Bethesda, MD 20817 P GATED aouk e 1L
:um‘&m
Investigator/Technical e
Coatacts ~___Janes G, Pugh xl NRC-33-91-186
peleptooe 300 - o DATED GAE FIRN 18]
s FACILITY COOE 06/31/91
oty 11, THIS (TEM
'ﬂntulul‘dmndﬂdG;alﬁudﬂﬂul e swomennderd, ]:ltaum-

Uﬂ”““ﬁ“ﬁﬁ“hmm

THIS (TEM
_TUOOMFIESTHE

eI T Y,

(SEE ATTACHED PAGE)

9406270150 940408

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-91-186 PDR

17 )

/7

y __Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
: , T GATE TGN

b o ‘wacswsa

30-10%

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1045

——



NRC~-33-91-186
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $126,201, which fully funds the contract. Accordingly, the contract
is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.5., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS
(JUNE 1988), the contract’'s obligated amount is increased by $126,201
from §539,941 to $666,142. Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph
b. is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:

"b. The amount preeently obligated with respect to this contract is
$666,142."

A summary of obligationes for this contract, from award date through the date
of thie action ie given below:

Total FY 91 obligation amount $61,000

Total FY 92 obligation amount $300,941

Total FY 93 obligation amount $178,000

Total FY 94 cbligation amount $126,201

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligationse: §$666,142.

This modification obligatee FY 94 funde in the amount of §126,201.

All other terme and conditions of contract remain the unchanged, including the
contract ceiling amount of $666,142.



